F84-15-166AR2-8
88-15-23AR 23CR
D89-15-217A
E-90-15-A7A
91-15-601
D-92-15-0SP50
E-93-15-AR14
E-94-15-600A
DV21-15-144BR
DV22-15-204
DV23-15-143A
DV24-15-21
DV25-15-366R
P-92-15-92
E-93-15-93
E-94-15-94
E-95-15-95
P-96-15-96
E-97-15-97
P-98-15-98
P-99-15-99
P-100-15-100
E-101-15-101
E-102-15-102
E-103-15-103
E-105-15-105
E-106-15-106
E-108-15-108
P-109-15-109
Total

Type of Work

Foundation fees included in bldg Permit

Addition

Demo Deck

Road Repair

Remodel Deck

Demo

Repair/Replacement

Electric Hook up

Landscape

Address Monument

Landscape

Paint/Stain

Landscape

New Contruction 405
New Contruction 405
Remodel 360
Remodel

Remodel

Remodel

Remodel

Temp Power

Remodel

Temp Meter

Remodel

Temp Power 500
Temp Power 500
Temp Power 500
Remodel

Remodel

Street Address

7 Stonegate Drive
117 Yellow Brick Road
101 Palmyra

Elkstone Bldv Roadway
305 Fairway Dr #34
117 Prospect Creek Drive
108 Single Tree Ridge

4 Elkstone
234 Country Club Drive
108 Stevens Drive
224 Country Club Drive
129 Yellow Brick Rd
112 Snowfield Drive

E Colorado

E Colorado

S Pine Unit 11
663 W Pacific Ave #F
327 N Oak
468 W Pacific
360 S Pine Unit 5
223 E Columbia Ave
451 S Pine, Unit C101
461 S Pine
466 W Columbia

E Colorado

E Colorado

E Colorado
220 E Colorado Unit 107
200 S Willow #5

Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride

Telluride Stonegate #8 LLC
Paul & Amy McPheeters
Mitch Cline

Sterling Capital LLC

Kim Fulton

Telluride Ski & Golf

John Trudeau

Geoff Harrison

Jaoh & Kristin Harris
Bruce Derrick

Carol Hintermeister
Sharon & Tony Long

112 Snowfield LLC ACO LIC
Jay & Pilar Henry

Jay & Pilar Henry

David McNabb

Raleigh Coburn

Price

West Telluride Real Estate
Dave Mozingo

Mark Shambaugh
Bernard Melone
Kentucky Placer LLC
Evans c/o project agency
Town of Telluride

Town of Telluride

Town of Telluride

Mike & Jill Wentworth
Rob Corkeran

Contractor

Finbro Construction

Bill Ward Construction
Kirch Construction
Power Logic Electrical
Greenway Pro

Blake Builder

Mike Delsart Electric
Kirby Brothers

San Juan Lanscaping
Telluride Landscape Co.
Arborist Services
Southwest Painting LLC
Pride & Joy Property Mgmt
Pallante Plumbing
Tooker Electric

Tooker Electric
Potential Power Solutions
Stanfield Plumbing
Kirby Brothers Electric
Advanced Hydoronics
Pallante Plumbing
Controlled Hydronics
Odle Electric

Cooney Electric

Liberty Bell Electric

San Miguel Electric

San Miguel Electric
Odle Electric

Pallante Plumbing

Site Contact #

(970) 728-5038
(970) 708-1502
(970) 729-2130
(970) 708-1323
(970) 901-1751
(970) 728-7418
(970) 708-1292
(970) 708-7825
(970) 708-5099
(970) 708-2088
(970) 596-7231
(970) 209-0597
(970) 729-0559
(970) 729-1337
(970) 428-2325
(970) 428-2325
(970) 318-0340
(970) 728-3339
(970) 708-7825
(970) 708-3756
(970) 729-1377
(970) 728-4801
(970) 729-2979
(970) 728-6787
(970) 729-0565
(970) 728-3204
(970) 728-3204
(970) 729-2979
(970) 729-1377

Submittal Date

08/06/2015
08/07/2015
08/12/2015
08/13/2015
08/21/2015
08/21/2015
08/25/2015
08/28/2015
08/05/2015
08/07/2015
08/07/2015
08/18/2015
08/27/2015
08/06/2015
08/07/2015
08/10/2015
08/12/2015
08/12/2015
08/13/2015
08/13/2015
08/13/2015
08/31/2015
08/18/2015
08/19/2015
08/21/2015
08/25/2015
08/25/2015
08/27/2015
08/31/2015

Valuation STATUS

$0.00 issued
$95,000.00 Pending
$3,000.00 pending
$1,000.00 issued
$6,000.00 pending
$8,000.00 issued
$4,000.00 issued
$1,400.00 pending
$41,295.00 Issued
$5,000.00 issued
$15,000.00 Issued
$8,650.00 issued
$8,500.00 Issued
$24,000.00 issued
$68,150.00 issued
$6,000.00 issued
$3,000.00 issued
$35,000.00 Issued
$20,000.00 Issued
$3,000.00 Issued
$31,550.00 issued
$2,637.00 issued
$300.00 issued
$1,500.00 issued
$4,500.00 issued
$500.00 issued
$150.00 Issued
$9,400.00 issued
$300.00 issued
$406,832.00
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