Permit #	Type of Work		Street Address	Town	Owner	Contractor	Site Contact #	Submittal Date Va	aluation STATUS	
F84-15-166AR2-8	Foundation fees included in bldg Permit		7 Stonegate Drive	Mountain Village	Telluride Stonegate #8 LLC	Finbro Construction	(970) 728-5038	08/06/2015	\$0.00 issued	
88-15-23AR 23CR	Addition		117 Yellow Brick Road	Mountain Village	Paul & Amy McPheeters	Bill Ward Construction	(970) 708-1502	08/07/2015	\$95,000.00 Pending	
D89-15-217A	Demo Deck		101 Palmyra	Mountain Village	Mitch Cline	Kirch Construction	(970) 729-2130	08/12/2015	\$3,000.00 pending	
E-90-15-A7A	Road Repair		Elkstone Bldv Roadway	Mountain Village	Sterling Capital LLC	Power Logic Electrical	(970) 708-1323	08/13/2015	\$1,000.00 issued	
91-15-601	Remodel Deck		305 Fairway Dr #34	Mountain Village	Kim Fulton	Greenway Pro	(970) 901-1751	08/21/2015	\$6,000.00 pending	
D-92-15-OSP50	Demo		117 Prospect Creek Drive	Mountain Village	Telluride Ski & Golf	Blake Builder	(970) 728-7418	08/21/2015	\$8,000.00 issued	
E-93-15-AR14	Repair/Replacement		108 Single Tree Ridge	Mountain Village	John Trudeau	Mike Delsart Electric	(970) 708-1292	08/25/2015	\$4,000.00 issued	
E-94-15-600A	Electric Hook up		4 Elkstone	Mountain Village	Geoff Harrison	Kirby Brothers	(970) 708-7825	08/28/2015	\$1,400.00 pending	
DV21-15-144BR	Landscape		234 Country Club Drive	Mountain Village	Jaoh & Kristin Harris	San Juan Lanscaping	(970) 708-5099	08/05/2015	\$41,295.00 Issued	
DV22-15-204	Address Monument		108 Stevens Drive	Mountain Village	Bruce Derrick	Telluride Landscape Co.	(970) 708-2088	08/07/2015	\$5,000.00 issued	
DV23-15-143A	Landscape		224 Country Club Drive	Mountain Village	Carol Hintermeister	Arborist Services	(970) 596-7231	08/07/2015	\$15,000.00 Issued	
DV24-15-21	Paint/Stain		129 Yellow Brick Rd	Mountain Village	Sharon & Tony Long	Southwest Painting LLC	(970) 209-0597	08/18/2015	\$8,650.00 issued	
DV25-15-366R	Landscape		112 Snowfield Drive	Mountain Village	112 Snowfield LLC ACO LIC	Pride & Joy Property Mgmt	(970) 729-0559	08/27/2015	\$8,500.00 Issued	
P-92-15-92	New Contruction	405	E Colorado	Telluride	Jay & Pilar Henry	Pallante Plumbing	(970) 729-1337	08/06/2015	\$24,000.00 issued	
E-93-15-93	New Contruction	405	E Colorado	Telluride	Jay & Pilar Henry	Tooker Electric	(970) 428-2325	08/07/2015	\$68,150.00 issued	
E-94-15-94	Remodel	360	S Pine Unit 11	Telluride	David McNabb	Tooker Electric	(970) 428-2325	08/10/2015	\$6,000.00 issued	
E-95-15-95	Remodel		663 W Pacific Ave #F	Telluride	Raleigh Coburn	Potential Power Solutions	(970) 318-0340	08/12/2015	\$3,000.00 issued	
P-96-15-96	Remodel		327 N Oak	Telluride	Price	Stanfield Plumbing	(970) 728-3339	08/12/2015	\$35,000.00 Issued	
E-97-15-97	Remodel		468 W Pacific	Telluride	West Telluride Real Estate	Kirby Brothers Electric	(970) 708-7825	08/13/2015	\$20,000.00 Issued	
P-98-15-98	Remodel		360 S Pine Unit 5	Telluride	Dave Mozingo	Advanced Hydoronics	(970) 708-3756	08/13/2015	\$3,000.00 Issued	
P-99-15-99	Temp Power		223 E Columbia Ave	Telluride	Mark Shambaugh	Pallante Plumbing	(970) 729-1377	08/13/2015	\$31,550.00 issued	
P-100-15-100	Remodel		451 S Pine, Unit C101	Telluride	Bernard Melone	Controlled Hydronics	(970) 728-4801	08/31/2015	\$2,637.00 issued	
E-101-15-101	Temp Meter		461 S Pine	Telluride	Kentucky Placer LLC	Odle Electric	(970) 729-2979	08/18/2015	\$300.00 issued	
E-102-15-102	Remodel		466 W Columbia	Telluride	Evans c/o project agency	Cooney Electric	(970) 728-6787	08/19/2015	\$1,500.00 issued	
E-103-15-103	Temp Power	500	E Colorado	Telluride	Town of Telluride	Liberty Bell Electric	(970) 729-0565	08/21/2015	\$4,500.00 issued	
E-105-15-105	Temp Power	500	E Colorado	Telluride	Town of Telluride	San Miguel Electric	(970) 728-3204	08/25/2015	\$500.00 issued	
E-106-15-106	Temp Power	500	E Colorado	Telluride	Town of Telluride	San Miguel Electric	(970) 728-3204	08/25/2015	\$150.00 Issued	
E-108-15-108	Remodel		220 E Colorado Unit 107	Telluride	Mike & Jill Wentworth	Odle Electric	(970) 729-2979	08/27/2015	\$9,400.00 issued	
P-109-15-109	Remodel		200 S Willow #5	Telluride	Rob Corkeran	Pallante Plumbing	(970) 729-1377	08/31/2015	\$300.00 issued	
Total									\$406,832.00	29